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TERM DATES 2017/2018 
Please note, these dates are a variation to the County Council Dates 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Total days in school - 190 
3 Other INSET / Twilight meetings to be arranged during the year. 

Autumn Term 2018 

Starts on Tuesday 4th September (Staff INSET, Monday 3rd September)               

Autumn Term 2017 
 
INSET Friday 1st September 
 
STARTS    ENDS    HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
  
Monday 4th September  Thursday 21st December Monday 23rd October to  

Friday 27th October 
Number of days in term – 74 
 

Spring Term 2018 
 
STARTS    ENDS    HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
  
Wednesday 3rd January  Thursday 29th March  Monday 12th February to  

Friday 16th February 
Number of days in term - 57 
 

Summer Term 2018 
 
STARTS    ENDS    HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
  
Monday 16th April  Friday 20th July   Monday 28th May to  

Friday 8th June 
Bank Holiday Monday 7th May 
 
INSET – Monday 23rd July 
 
Number of days in term - 59 
 



 

 

 


